
Minimum 2 days notice.   Place orders by phone or in person.  Payment required when ordering.

MON & FRI 11 AM - 7PM

If needed, we can schedule a
pickup outside of these hours.

TUES, WED,
THURS & SAT 11 AM - 5 PM

CLOSED

HOURS

Name: Today’s Date:

Phone: Pick-up Date:

Email: Pick-up Time:

330.968.6612

www.GrazersKent.com

GrazersKent@gmail.com

123 N. Water St. Kent, OH

 SUNDAYS 
& HOLIDAYS 

CLOSING PERMANENTLY ON
FEBRUARY 21, 2026 

GRAZERS Hummus is made daily
without oil or added salt! Vegan &
Gluten-Free Serves 10-15. We suggest
½ to 1 pita per person (not gf). 
Pairs well with a Pan of Veggies! 

Hummus - v, gf

Pan Full of Veggies 9x12 Half Pan • Serves 15-20

9x12 Half Pan • Serves 15-20

Not Your Ordinary Veggie Tray!
A pan packed full of freshly cut
veggies! (Veggies may vary.) Includes
Ranch and Traditional Hummus (v, gf).
Alternate dips available by request.

Includes 2 - 16oz Ranch & 
1 - 16oz Traditional Hummus (v, gf)

Includes 3 - 16oz Ranch & 
2 - 16oz Traditional Hummus (v, gf)

32 oz. Traditional Hummus

32 oz. Roasted Red Pepper

32 oz. Pumpkin Pie Hummus

7" Pita Bread - Uncut

• A 9x12 Pan is approximately 5-6 Meal Size or 10-15 Side Salads.

• A 12x20 Pan is approximately 10-12 Meal Size or 20-25 Side Salads.

• Cheese & Dressings will be served on the side.

Specialty Salads Rainbow Harvest 9x12

Rainbow Harvest 12x20

Grazing Greek 9x12

Grazing Greek 12x20

Garden 9x12

Garden 12x20

Cobb 9x12

Cobb 12x20

How
Many?Size & Servings

Total
Price

Price
Each

Page 1 Subtotal:

Rainbow Harvest (Vegan)

Falafel Feast (Vegan)

Grazing Greek (Vegetarian)

Grazing Greek w/ Chicken

Chicken, Bacon & Ranch

Buffalo Chicken

Holy Aioli

Holy Aioli w/ Chicken

Cobb 
• Each ½ will be wrapped individually and clearly labeled.

• Sauces will be inside the wraps unless requested otherwise.

Wrap Platters: Mix & Match to feed your group.
 Each Platter includes 5 full wraps cut in ½ for a total of 10 Half Wraps.

Include Plates/Bowls, Plasticware and Napkins? $2.00 per Person

49.95

89.95

49.95

79.95

39.95

69.95

35.95

65.95

39.95

69.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

1.95 ea

79.95

79.95

59.95

79.95

79.95

79.95

59.95

79.95

79.95

2.00

Serving utensils provided at no charge, if needed.
Circle  Yes or  No

Let us feed your group!



Includes 10 Baked Potatoes, 
16 oz Butter, 16 oz Sour Cream, 
32 oz Cheddar Jack Cheese, 
16 oz Bacon and Salt & Pepper.
Serves 10 people.

1 Brownie

10 Brownies

3 Energy Bites

30 Energy Bites

 1 Cookie

12 Cookies

Large Macaroni Noodles Coated 
in a Creamy, Comforting Four-
Cheese Sauce. 

Vegan available by request.

How
Many?Size & Servings

Total
Price

Price
Each

59.95

59.95

29.95

39.95

4.95

49.50

3.95

35.95

129.95

4.95

42.95

Order taken by:

Baked Potato Bar for 10

Pulled Pork covered with BBQ
Sauce. Made in house, tender
and delicious! 
(No BBQ sauce by request.)

BBQ Pulled Pork - gf

Grilled Chicken Cut into Bite
Size Pieces. Mild Buffalo or
BBQ Sauce added by request. 

Chicken - gf

GRAZERS Award Winning Vegan Chili
is made simply with Black Beans, Pinto
Beans, Tomatoes and Chili Spices.
Great with Baked Potato Bar. 

Hearty Bean Chili - v, gf

9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds

8 - 8 oz servings or 
16 - 4 oz. side portions

9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds

8 - 8 oz servings or 
16 - 4 oz. side portions

9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds

8 - 8 oz servings or 
16 - 4 oz. side portions

9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds

8 - 8 oz servings or 
16 - 4 oz. side portions

Macaroni & Cheese

Special Instructions or Allergies:

A large, fudgy chocolate brownie made with
black beans, dark chocolate and organic
sugar. Rich, indulgent, and perfect for sharing.
Vegan / Gluten-Free / Peanut-Free

Chocolate Black Bean Brownie v, gf

A hearty dessert or filling between-meal
snack. Each package includes three energy
bites, made with sunbutter instead of peanut
butter for a satisfying, feel-good bite.
Vegan / Gluten-Free / Peanut-Free

Chocolate Chip Energy Bites v, gf

Our Co-Founder’s Special Recipe! Carl’s
Deluxe Muffin Top Chocolate Chip Cookie
is made with the best ingredients including
real butter and quality chocolate chips.
(Pictured next to Energy Bites.)

Muffin Top Chocolate Chip Cookies

A filling, customizable baked potato
bar with classic toppings. Optional,
recommended additions include
Hearty Bean Chili and BBQ pork. 
Pairs nicely with Specialty Salads.

Mix and match for a custom dessert tray.

Page 1 Subtotal:

Page 2 Subtotal:

Combined Subtotal:

Staff Tip Appreciated:

Final Total:

Circle One: Should hot items be packaged HOT or COLD (to reheat)?

Paid Card or Cash? (Attach Receipt)

Packaged individually 
or in one container?

 Circle one.

Packaged individually 
or in one container?

 Circle one.

Packaged individually 
or in one container?

 Circle one.

Restaurant Use:


