

Hours
 MON & FRI 11 AM - 7 PM
 TUES, WED, 11 AM - 5 PM
 THURS & SAT 11 AM - 5 PM
 SUNDAYS CLOSED
 & HOLIDAYS
If needed, we can schedule a pickup outside of these hours.
CLOSING PERMANENTLY ON FEBRUARY 21, 2026



330.968.6612
www.GrazersKent.com
 GrazersKent@gmail.com
 123 N. Water St. Kent, OH

Minimum 2 days notice. Place orders by phone or in person. Payment required when ordering.

Name:	Today's Date:
Phone:	Pick-up Date:
Email:	Pick-up Time:

	Size & Servings	Price Each	How Many?	Total Price
	Pan Full of Veggies <i>Not Your Ordinary Veggie Tray! A pan packed full of freshly cut veggies! (Veggies may vary.) Includes Ranch and Traditional Hummus (v, gf). Alternate dips available by request.</i>	9x12 Half Pan • Serves 15-20 Includes 2 - 16oz Ranch & 1 - 16oz Traditional Hummus (v, gf)	49.95	
		9x12 Half Pan • Serves 15-20 Includes 3 - 16oz Ranch & 2 - 16oz Traditional Hummus (v, gf)	89.95	
	Hummus - v, gf <i>GRAZERS Hummus is made daily without oil or added salt! Vegan & Gluten-Free Serves 10-15. We suggest 1/2 to 1 pita per person (not gf). Pairs well with a Pan of Veggies!</i>	32 oz. Traditional Hummus 32 oz. Roasted Red Pepper 32 oz. Pumpkin Pie Hummus 7" Pita Bread - Uncut	16.95 16.95 16.95 1.95 ea	
		Rainbow Harvest (Vegan) Falafel Feast (Vegan) Grazing Greek (Vegetarian) Grazing Greek w/ Chicken Chicken, Bacon & Ranch Buffalo Chicken Holy Aioli Holy Aioli w/ Chicken Cobb	79.95 79.95 59.95 79.95 79.95 79.95 59.95 79.95 79.95	
	Wrap Platters: Mix & Match to feed your group. Each Platter includes 5 full wraps cut in 1/2 for a total of 10 Half Wraps.	Rainbow Harvest 9x12 Rainbow Harvest 12x20 Grazing Greek 9x12 Grazing Greek 12x20 Garden 9x12 Garden 12x20 Cobb 9x12 Cobb 12x20	49.95 79.95 39.95 69.95 35.95 65.95 39.95 69.95	
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Each 1/2 will be wrapped individually and clearly labeled.• Sauces will be inside the wraps unless requested otherwise.	Include Plates/Bowls, Plasticware and Napkins? \$2.00 per Person	2.00	

Serving utensils provided at no charge, if needed.

Circle Yes or No

Page 1 Subtotal: _____

Specialty Salads



- A 9x12 Pan is approximately 5-6 Meal Size or 10-15 Side Salads.
- A 12x20 Pan is approximately 10-12 Meal Size or 20-25 Side Salads.
- Cheese & Dressings will be served on the side.

	Size & Servings	Price Each	How Many?	Total Price
	Baked Potato Bar for 10 A filling, customizable baked potato bar with classic toppings. Optional, recommended additions include Hearty Bean Chili and BBQ pork. Pairs nicely with Specialty Salads.	Includes 10 Baked Potatoes, 16 oz Butter, 16 oz Sour Cream, 32 oz Cheddar Jack Cheese, 16 oz Bacon and Salt & Pepper. Serves 10 people.	129.95	
	BBQ Pulled Pork - gf Pulled Pork covered with BBQ Sauce. Made in house, tender and delicious! (No BBQ sauce by request.)	9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds 8 - 8 oz servings or 16 - 4 oz. side portions	59.95	
	Chicken - gf Grilled Chicken Cut into Bite Size Pieces. Mild Buffalo or BBQ Sauce added by request.	9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds 8 - 8 oz servings or 16 - 4 oz. side portions	59.95	
	Hearty Bean Chili - v, gf GRAZERS Award Winning Vegan Chili is made simply with Black Beans, Pinto Beans, Tomatoes and Chili Spices. Great with Baked Potato Bar.	9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds 8 - 8 oz servings or 16 - 4 oz. side portions	SPECIAL DEAL 29.95	
	Macaroni & Cheese Large Macaroni Noodles Coated in a Creamy, Comforting Four-Cheese Sauce. Vegan available by request.	9x12 Half Pan • 4 pounds 8 - 8 oz servings or 16 - 4 oz. side portions	39.95	
	Chocolate Black Bean Brownie v, gf A large, fudgy chocolate brownie made with black beans, dark chocolate and organic sugar. Rich, indulgent, and perfect for sharing. Vegan / Gluten-Free / Peanut-Free	1 Brownie 10 Brownies Packaged individually or in one container? Circle one.	4.95 49.50	
	Chocolate Chip Energy Bites v, gf A hearty dessert or filling between-meal snack. Each package includes three energy bites, made with sunbutter instead of peanut butter for a satisfying, feel-good bite. Vegan / Gluten-Free / Peanut-Free	3 Energy Bites 30 Energy Bites Packaged individually or in one container? Circle one.	4.95 42.95	
	Muffin Top Chocolate Chip Cookies Our Co-Founder's Special Recipe! Carl's Deluxe Muffin Top Chocolate Chip Cookie is made with the best ingredients including real butter and quality chocolate chips. (Pictured next to Energy Bites.)	1 Cookie 12 Cookies Packaged individually or in one container? Circle one.	3.95 35.95	
Mix and match for a custom dessert tray.				

Special Instructions or Allergies:

Circle One: Should hot items be packaged **HOT** or **COLD** (to reheat)?

Page 1 Subtotal: _____

Page 2 Subtotal: _____

Combined Subtotal: _____

Staff Tip Appreciated: _____

Restaurant Use:

Order taken by: _____

Paid Card or Cash? (Attach Receipt)

Final Total: _____